Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

# CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

E PECTION

Attached	PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify thatCOLLINS JAMES T-&	CAF YN-LOW LINE ITS/Michael gra	
has permission toDemo-existing 18'x24'	garag Build no 0524 ugo in ex ng locat	ion WAY 2 3 2008
AT 128 MADELINE ST	179	E003001

provided that the person or persons, arm or provided that the permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of Italia and of the Statutes of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and up of buildings and subctures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N fication inspect in must g hand w in permit in procu b re this ding or it thereo laied or a osed-in. HIR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

#### OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept	
Health Dept	
Appeal Board	
Other	
	Repartment Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Scanned

	- Building or Use Permit Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 8	74-8716 Permit No.	Date Applied For: 0472 05/05/2008	CBL: 179 E003001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Addre	ss:	Phone:
128 MADELINE ST	COLLINS JAMES T & CAR	OLYN 128 MADE	ELINE ST	( ) 773-6586
Business Name:	Contractor Name: Michael Ingraham	Contractor Ad 135 Centra	ddress: I Ave Limerick	Phone (207) 773-6586
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone: Permit Type: Garages - Detached		
Proposed Use:		Proposed Project Des	cription:	
Dept: Zoning Sta	atus: Approved with Conditions R	eviewer: Ann Mac	hado Approval	Date: 05/14/2008 Ok to Issue:
	I with the understanding that the new g ke the new garage 20' wide will be add than the existing garage.			, and that the two feet
you will only have one (1) changes to any of the above	egally nonconforming as to the side set year to replace it in the same footprint we shall require that this structure meet mer's responsibility to contact the Code	(no expansions), with the current zoning sta	th the same height, and sa andards. The one (1) year	me use. Any starts at the time of
<ol><li>This property shall remain approval.</li></ol>	a single family dwelling. Any change	of use shall require a	separate permit applicati	on for review and
<ol> <li>This permit is being approwork.</li> </ol>	ved on the basis of plans submitted. A	ny deviations shall re	equire a separate approva	l before starting that
Dept: Building Sta	tus: Approved with Conditions R	eviewer: Tom Mar	kley Approval	Date: 05/23/2008
Note:				Ok to Issue:
	red for any electrical, plumbing, or HV obe submitted for approval as a part of			

#### Comments:

and approrval prior to work.

5/14/2008-amachado: Gave the p[ermit to lannie to schedule the predemolition inspection.

5/19/2008-tm: spoke to owner and contractor that plans are insufficient and we need framing details before we can issue the permit.

2) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review

City of Portland, Mai.	ne - Building or Use	Permit Application	n Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 041	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-87	08-047	2	179 E003001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address: Phone:		Phone:
128 MADELINE ST	COLLINS JA	MES T & CAROLYN	YN 128 MADELINE ST		773-6586
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contractor Addre	ess:	Phone
	Michael Ingra	ham	135 Central A	ve Limerick	2077736586
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		Zone:
			Garages - Det	ached	R-3
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: CEO District:
Single Family Home		Single Family Home - Demo		\$16,00	
		4' detached garage. x24' detached garage	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTION:
	in existing loc			Denied	Use Group: 16.3 Type: 5.8
	in thought	***************************************			-200 7003
					JIKC 2003
Proposed Project Description: Demo existing 18'x24' gara	age Ruild new 201/241 see	ana in avietine	S		Use Group: R3 Type. 5B  JRC 2003  Signature: 25/23/08
location.	age. Dund new 20 x24 gar	age in existing	Signature PEDESTRIAN A	TIVITIES NIST	RICT (PAD)
5,00 F 100 S 1 S 1 S 1 S 1 S 1 S 1 S 1 S 1 S 1					
			Action Ap	proved App	proved w/Cunditions Denied
			Signature:		Date
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Approval		ıl
lmd	05/05/2008			· 50	
This permit application	n does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revi	ews Z	oning Appeal	Historic Preservation
	ting applicable State and	Shoreland	☐ Van	Variance	Not in District or Landmar
Federal Rules.					
2. Building permits do no	ot include plumbing,	Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical wor	rk.				
3. Building permits are ve		Flood Zone Conditional Use		Requires Review	
within six (6) months of			☐ Interpretation		
False information may permit and stop all wor		Subdivision			Approved
permit and stop an wor	· N	f Less me		de et s	
		Site Plan	App	roved	Approved w/Conditions
PERMIT	I ISSUED	Mai III Minas III MN	⊿ □ Den	in d	Denied
Litter		Maj Minor MN	1	ied	ABM
		Or Wlankho	10.		7.5
MAY 2	2 3 2008	Date: 5 Julor	Date:	_	Date:
CITY OF	PORTLAND				
CITT OF	TOTTLET				
		CERTIFICAT	ION		
I hereby certify that I am the	e owner of record of the na	med property, or that	the proposed wor	k is authorized	by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the	ne owner to make this appl	ication as his authorize	ed agent and I agr	ee to conform	to all applicable laws of this
					ficial's authorized representative
shall have the authority to el such permit.	nter all areas covered by st	ich permit at any reasc	mable hour to ent	orce the provi	sion of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.					
					9390
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRE	SS	DATE	PHONE

Crede der garage Size (18x24) and new Setting- no issues seen ox to demalish & do permit to build, Jon M 6/24/08 - Charled finshed garage - in Dame trotpunt + Carrect seyo- not closery incerals. OK to close out. Just

## BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

0.00110	ticase with our meatines in the procedure is in	ios tononeo as stated below.
A Pre-co	nstruction Meeting will take place upon rec	eipt of your building permit.
<u>x</u>	Footing/Building Location Inspection: Priprecast piers	ior to pouring concrete or setting
<u> </u>	Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Prio	r to Any Insulating or drywalling
X	Final inspection required at completion of	work.
your proje	e of Occupancy is not required for certain project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All prothe inspections do not occur, the project can DLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMST	rojects <u>DO</u> require a final inspection.
CERIFIC	CATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSU ACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.	
Signature	of Applicant/Designee	Date
Mr	m r. Mable	5/23/08
Signature	of Inspections Official	Date

CBL: 179 E003001 Building Permit #: 08-0472



# General Building Permit Application

Location/Address of Construction: 128	Madeline ST 1	Porthand mes
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		x/20' 3
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Applicant must be owner, Lessee or Buy Name James T Colling Address 128 Madel of Made City, State & Zip 04103	Telephone:
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant) Name	Cost Of Work: \$
	Address	C of O Fee. \$ 2
	City, State & Zip	C of O Fee: \$
Current legal use (i.e. single family)  If vacant, what was the previous use?  Proposed Specific use: For Cars  Is property part of a subdivision?  Project description:  Talke Journ  Contractor's name: Michael  Address: 135 Central  City, State & Zip Limerical  Who should we contact when the permit is re-	If yes, please name  ze of old garage and k  to be Built 20 x24  INgraham  Ave  Me 04048	IN SAME LOCATION
Mailing address: 128 Made 1	ne St. Porthand	
Please submit all of the informatio		dist Failure to
	ne automatic denial of your permit.	
n order to be sure the Ciry fully understands the nay request additional information prior to the his form and other applications visit the Inspec Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703	issuance of a permit. For further information	Development Department (or, to download efficies of Gor stop by the Inspections
hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the hat I have been authorized by the owner to make the aws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for vauthorized representative shall have the authority to provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.	is application as his/her authorized agent. I agre work described in this application is issued, I certi	e to conform to all applicable by that the Code Official's:
Signature: James I Coll	ind Date: 4/16/08	
This is not a permit; you ma	y not commence ANY work until the per	mit is issue